Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
The RP Series provides a proven, reliable source of egress lighting housed
in a classically designed package. Available in a wide variety of battery
wattages, the RP Series incorporates high performance electronics in an
attractive, impact resistant thermoplastic housing.
FEATURES

	 RP Series
Thermoplastic Emergency Lighting Unit
ORDERING INFORMATION  Example: RP6-25-REN2-2-W-TD
Series Wattage Lamp Heads1 # Of Lamp Heads Finish Options (Factory Installed)
RP6 = 6 Volt, Lead Calcium Battery 6 Volt, Lead Calcium 6 or 12 Volt LED 0  = No Lamps W = White G22 = Self-test/Self-diagnostics
RP6NM = 6 Volt, NiMH Battery 18 = 18 Watts REN1 = PAR18 3.6 Watt LED 2 = 2 Lamp Heads LC = 3' Line Cord
RP12 = 12 Volt, Lead Calcium Battery 25 = 25 Watts REN2 = PAR36 3.6 Watt LED TD2 = Time Delay
RP12NM = 12 Volt, NiMH Battery 36 = 36 Watts 6 Volt Tungsten Sealed Beam
50 = 50 Watts R0608 = 8 Watt
6 Volt, NiMH R0618 = 18 Watt Accessories3 (Field Installed)
14 = 14 Watts R0625 = 25 Watt WG-6 = Wire Guard (Back Mount)
18 = 18 Watts 12 Volt Tungsten Sealed Beam XG-90 = Poly Guard (Back Mount)
25 = 25 Watts R1212 = 12 Watt
12 Volt, Lead Calcium R1218 = 18 Watt
50 = 50 Watts R1225 = 25 Watt
12 Volt, NiMH 6 Volt Halogen Sealed Beam
25 = 25 Watts R06H08 = 8 Watt
36 = 36 Watts R06H12 = 12 Watt
50 = 50 Watts 12 Volt Halogen Sealed Beam Notes
R12H08 = 8 Watt 1 Alternate lamp heads are available, consult factory
R12H12 = 12 Watt 2 Not available with NiMH battery
R12H25 = 25 Watt 3 Order as separate line item
RENEGADE
COMPATIBLE
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
10800033 REV 7 03/18
CONSTRUCTION
Precision molded unit and lamp housings constructed of UV stable UL 94